
CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Médio
Fazenda Bom - Trairi/CE 14.11.2021
Federação Cearense de Orientação

Rosemberg Lima Roberto
Indiv.
Percurso : H45A
Distancia : 3100m (Desnivel 60m)

--/23 fora tempo

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Michael Hock 0:30:23 [40]
2. Álvaro de Araújo Ferreira Lima Filho 0:31:13 [37]
3. Antonio Augusto da Rocha Neto 0:35:05 [35]

1. 55 00:08:15 348m 23'42"/km
2. 46 00:06:11 00:14:26 340m 18'11"/km
3. 42 00:08:18 00:22:44 187m 44'23"/km
4. 204 00:02:29 00:25:13 106m 23'26"/km
5. 33 00:06:05 00:31:18 157m 38'45"/km
6. 40 00:04:32 00:35:50 187m 24'15"/km
7. 42 00:11:50 00:47:40 221m 53'33"/km
8. 45 00:29:10 01:16:50 206m 141'35"/km
9. 44 00:06:12 01:23:02 107m 57'57"/km

10. 42 00:30:47 01:53:49 161m 191'12"/km
11. 53 00:07:50 02:01:39 333m 23'31"/km
12. 100 00:06:40 02:08:19 516m 12'55"/km
13. 999 00:00:44 02:09:03 105m 6'59"/km
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